Stop Wining
by Andrea Tachiera
Quilt size: 70” x 70” (1.78m x 1.78m) Skill Level: Advanced Beginner
Wine & Flowers Quilt
Designed and sold by Tiffany Hayes, Needle in a Hayes Stack
Wine & Flowers Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 6 Kits 12 Kits
1479-86 5/8 yds 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
1483-36 1 3/4 yds 1.60m 1 bolt 2 bolts
1485-98  1 1/3 yds 1.22m 1 bolt 2 bolts
1487P-93 2/3 yds 0.61m 1 bolt 1 bolt
9611-31 7/8 yds 0.80m 1 bolt 1 bolt
7755-65 (10-yard bolts) 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
7755-89* (10-yard bolts) 2 yds 1.83m 2 bolts 3 bolts
2769-30 (10-yard bolts) 1 1/8 yds 1.03m 1 bolt 2 bolts
Backing Fabric Option
1484-38 4 1/2 yds 4.11m 2 bolts 4 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.
7755-65
Folio Basics
Dk Olive
7755-89*
Folio Basics
Wine
2769-30
One Sister Basics
Cream
1487P-93
Panel
Black-Multi
9611-31
Bias Plaid Basics
Lt. Brown
Henry Glass & Co. Inc.
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.henryglassfabrics.net
1479-86
Tossed Grape Cluster
Burgundy-Multi
1483-36
Packed Sunflowers
Golden Yellow
1485-98
Block Panel
Black-Multi